
Sheriff James A. Crawford  
Morning Report for ,   

 Your Sheriff’s Office Investigated            Accidents   and           Complaints 

***************************************ACCIDENTS*************************************** 

*************************************COMPLAINTS*************************************** 

January 28 2025
5 Accidents Complaints

8:09

8:19

3:13

6:55

AM

AM

PM

PM

Paula Stone of Coshocton was traveling East on Main Street in the village of Warsaw when she went over the fog line 
and struck a parked vehicle 

Marlin Ellis, of Coshocton, was traveling South of State Route 83 when he struck the rear end of a vehicle driven by 
Brian Austin, of Coshocton. 

Clarissa Smith, of Coshocton, backed into a vehicle driven by Mabel McCloy, of Coshocton, in the parking lot of 
Family Dollar.

See News Release

7:13

10:43

3:53

6:44

10:18

AM

AM

PM

PM

PM

A litter offense was reported near the 46000 Block of US 36 in Jackson Township.

A Coshocton man reported finding lost property near the intersection of County Road 6 and County Road 298 in 
Virginia Township

A theft was reported in the 700 block of South 2nd Street in the City of Coshocton.

A theft was reported in the 400 block of North Whitewoman Street.

A Coshocton female reported vandalism in the 300 Block of South 5th Street in the City of Coshocton.


