Sheriff James A. Crawford Morning Report for

Morning Report for January

✓ 28 ,2025

Your Sheriff's Office Investigated 5 Accidents
✓ and C **Complaints**

8:09	AM	Paula Stone of Coshocton was traveling East on Main Street in the village of Warsaw when she went over the fog line and struck a parked vehicle
8:19	AM	Marlin Ellis, of Coshocton, was traveling South of State Route 83 when he struck the rear end of a vehicle driven by Brian Austin, of Coshocton.
3:13	PM	Clarissa Smith, of Coshocton, backed into a vehicle driven by Mabel McCloy, of Coshocton, in the parking lot of Family Dollar.
6:55	PM	See News Release

	7:13	AM	A litter offense was reported near the 46000 Block of US 36 in Jackson Township.
	10:43	AM	A Coshocton man reported finding lost property near the intersection of County Road 6 and County Road 298 in Virginia Township
	3:53	PM	A theft was reported in the 700 block of South 2nd Street in the City of Coshocton.
	6:44	PM	A theft was reported in the 400 block of North Whitewoman Street.
	10:18	PM	A Coshocton female reported vandalism in the 300 Block of South 5th Street in the City of Coshocton.